File No.	RKA/DNCR//
Date of Receiving	25/06/24
File Receiver Name	DHDWAL



CASE COLLECTION FORM

Items	Assigned To		To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
le Received By		NA	NA			
Gurvey	DHAMAC					
Preparation						
A - Very Good.	B - Satisfactory, C	- Average, D -	Poor, E - Extre	mely Poor		Market survey
ngg. unprepared du reason	properly do representation	ne Photoc	graphs not cle ken, □ Owner	early taken, / owner repres	sentative si	Measurement is no Owner or own ignature not take
				***		ANN CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY
the preparer - HOI	Surveyor. Re	efects in the support preparer to	collect the mis	ssing informati	on on his o	n with warning own.
y the preparer - HOE ngg. comment & gnature	Surveyor. Re	eport preparer to ects in the surve	ey. Survey has	to be done ag	on on his o	n with warning own.
y the preparer - HOE ngg. comment & gnature	Surveyor. Re	eport preparer to ects in the surve	ey. Survey has	to be done ag	on on his o	n with warning own.
the preparer - HODingg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No.  Type of Service	Surveyor. Re  Major defo	eport preparer to ects in the surve GENERAL IS (2024-	ey. Survey has  L DETAILS  S - P()	to be done against a series of the series of	on on his o	own.
the preparer - HODingg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No.  Type of Service	Surveyor. Re  Major defe  Order or  Otto  Base  Graph Agency Agen	GENERA  GENERA  GENERA  Juation Report,  ner GE Certifica  nk	Details  De	to be done again 18 - 148 and cost estimate ort, □ LIE	on on his on ain.  - 189  e, □ Cost v	vetting certificate
y the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome	Surveyor. Re    Major defe	GENERA  S (9024-  Juation Report, ner GE Certifica  mpany	DETAILS  DETAILS  Construction tes,  PSU  Private client	to be done again to be a cost estimated and the beautiful Direct of Direct of the beautiful Direct of the	on on his on ain.  - 189  e, □ Cost volume Corporate Client through	vetting certificate e gh Bank
y the preparer - HOE rigg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of custome  Bank/ FI/ Organia	Surveyor. Re    Major defe	GENERA  GENERA  S (2024 -  Juation Report, ner GE Certifica nk  Impany  TRAC BA	DETAILS  DETAILS  Construction tes,  PSU Private client  NK of I	18 - 148  a cost estimate  ort, □ LIE  □ NBFC □  □ Direct ort	ain.  - 189  - Cost v  Corporate through Po 140	vetting certificate e gh Bank TE FIMAN
r the preparer - HOE rigg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organia Name & Address	Surveyor. Re    Major defe	GENERA  GENERA	DETAILS  DE	18 - 148  a cost estimate  ort, □ LIE  □ NBFC □  □ Direct ort  C BUTC DI	on on his of ain.  - 189  - Cost v  Corporate client through RPO ISP	vetting certificate e gh Bank TE FIMAN TE FOOR
r the preparer - HOD rigg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment C	Surveyor. Re  Surveyor. Re  Major defe	Eport preparer to ects in the surve ects in the	DETAILS  DETAILS  DETAILS  Construction  TEV Representation  PSU  Private client  PRAC BANK  Contact	18 - 148  a cost estimate  ort, □ LIE  □ NBFC □  □ Direct ort	on on his of ain.  - 189  - Cost v  Corporate client through RPO ISP	vetting certificate e gh Bank TE FIMAN
Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address	Surveyor. Re  Surveyor. Re  Major defe	GENERA  GENERA	DETAILS  DETAILS  DETAILS  Construction  TEV Reserved  PSU  Private client  WK OF INTERAC BANK  Contact	TR - 148  TO COST ESTIMATE  COST ESTIMATE  COST OF COST	on on his of ain.  - 189  e, □ Cost verification through Policy  MAG, 15  E99~CF	retting certificate e gh Bank TE FIMAN TE COOR Email Id
y the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Name & Address Case Allotment C Fees paying part	Surveyor. Re  Surveyor. Re  Major defe	Eport preparer to ects in the surve ects in the	DETAILS  DE	18 - 148  18 - 148  1 cost estimate  1 Direct of  NUTCOT  Number	on on his of ain.  - 189  e, □ Cost verification through Policy  MAG, 15  E  CONTRAL  CONTRAL	vetting certificate e gh Bank TE FIMAN TECOR Email Id
r the preparer - HOE rigg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service Type of custome Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address Case Allotment C Fees paying part Case Type	Surveyor. Re  Surveyor. Re  Major defe	Eport preparer to ects in the surverse to the	DETAILS  DET	18 - 148  18 - 148  1 cost estimate  ort, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct or NOTA, CO Number □ Case for	ain.  - 189  - 189  - Cost v  - Corporate client through Policy  - MAG, 15  - CON-1 mg/l  - exiting according to the control of the control	retting certificate e gh Bank TE FIMAN Email Id  600000000000000000000000000000000000
y the preparer - HOD ngg. comment & gnature  Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service  Type of custome  Bank/ FI/ Organi Name & Address  Case Allotment C Fees paying part  Case Type  Fees Details	Surveyor. Re  Surveyor. Re  Major defe	GENERAL  Marine  Name  CAURAL  Case for Fresh  unt of Fees	DETAILS  DE	18 - 148  18 - 148  1 cost estimate  ort, □ LIE □ NBFC □ □ Direct or NOTA, CO Number □ Case for	ain.  - 189  - 189  - Cost v  - Corporate client through Policy  - MAG, 15  - CON-1 mg/l  - exiting according to the control of the control	retting certificate e gh Bank TE FIMAN Email Id  630070 690 K. co 100



	Type of Property	COMMERCIP	Manager School and American	
	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	☐ Value assessment of the ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for ☐ For DRT Recovery purpo ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ Gen ☐ Any other:	Bank, □ Distress sale fo se, □ Capital Gains Wea	or NPA A/c.,
3.	Owner/ Applicant Details	Name	Contact Number	Email Id
4.	M S. CHE M7 Account Name	ROLS IND PUTICIO	_	-
,		MIS: CHEM	TROUS INDU	STRIES PUT. CTG
5.	Property Address	TUNIAMI CHAM	, P(07-212, V)	YEST WING,
6.	Who will coordinate on site for the site survey	MARG MARIMAN Name DICIP SIR	POINT-4000 CO 98694	ntact Number
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 25/06/20		30
8.		1. Ownership Documents:  ☐ Registered Will, ☐ Relin ☐ Conveyance Deed, ☐ A  2. Map: ☐ Cizra Map, ☐ App  3. Utility Bills: ☐ Electricity I receipt, ☐ House Tax dema  4. Any Other document: ☐ C ☐ Old Valuation Report  5. No documents provided:	Sale Deed,  Power of a point Power of a point Posses of the Posses of th	of Attorney, Insfer Deed, ession Letter ☐ Water Bill & payment
	Documents received from	CUSTOMER		
0.	Special Instructions if any:	MA.		the state of the s
	agree to pay the amount men n Valuer firm to distort any fac- ested interest and to benefit ar ustomer signature:	tioned above for the preparation of cts and would not try to influence by individual or organization by any	of Valuation Report. I agree any member or official or means illegitimately.	e that I'll not put pressure f the firm in the ill spirit or

NINCOOL- 257 - PC178 - 168-189 File No. RKA/DNCR/....../.....

ONO	(To be filled by Su	PERSONAL PROPERTY AND PERSONS ASSESSED.	ARRESTED CICHATURE
S.NO.	COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE/ REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
1.	Is Case collection Form properly filled by Receiver?	-	
2.	Is purpose of the assignment understood clearly by the receiver?		
3.	Has receiver checked if this is a new case or existing case of the Bank?	li-	
4.	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approved of the work over email?		
5.	Has receiver taken proper Work Order/ Email/ CESA form formality?		7
6.	In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?		,
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	1	4
8.	Has the received documents is having 'documents provided by stamp'?	1	

## IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO BURVEYOR

1	
1.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey.
2.	Please do not do the survey if you do not have proper documents.
3.	For Vacant Plot/ Land - Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For
	Agriculture or converted land from agriculture – Mutation documents, CLU is must
4.	Firstly please first study the documents of the property which the adds to distinct the students.
5.	Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership documents with hold florescent
	marker pen before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the
1	above fields from the ownership documents then please contact the owner immediately to
	Know the reason for the difference.
6.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject locate the righ public domain properly sites and
	contact dealers to show you the available properties in that area during your survey
7.	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property
	papers.
8.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
9.	PHOTOGRAPH INSTRUCTIONS:
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	b. Take your selfie along with the property and the owner/ representative.
	c. Take full scale photo of the property with gate.
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, right and center
	e. Take multiple photos of inside-out of the property
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property.
	g. Take a short video to cover proper y and neighborroad.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Jurisdiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name.
13.	Fill each column of survey form diagently in detail and tack the appropriate option clearly.
14.	Check any defects or negativity in he property and comment in detail on survey form.
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any count past transactions.
16.	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by
	money or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.
	manager, ent a pank.

	SURVEY PROCESS COME	White and
110	(To be submitted by Surve) or viril ench Survey)	
S.NO.	CHECKLIST POINTS	STATUS
,1. 12.	Did you take proper property documer is to carry on the state of the s	4
12.	Property Stiller & high about 0	
3.	with bold (lorescent before	
J.	form?	0
4.	in the property papers?	-
5.	Did you sheck if property is merge I will any property?	
6.		
7.	Did you checked the flat size with eye astimation or a sound number of bed rooms?	-
8.	The state of the s	
	Did year teck municipal limits/ jurisdictions/ word?	
9.	Did you take Google Map location and the	
10.	Did you sheck society reputation?	
11.	Have you taken property full scale photograph with	
2.	Trave you taken owner/ representative about graph	
3.	Have you taken photograph of the	ري.
4.	Have you taken photograph of the s	
	Have you taken photograph of the scorety gate at and right of the property?	ر ي
5.	- Proporty:	
6.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the propert and the de-out?	
- 1	Did you check nearby developme it and where book and commented on survey form?	-
.	Did you check any defects or negativny in the	
	lenality disputes and them.	
	detail?	
	detail?	
3.	legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey form in the columns of survey for the columns of surv	
В.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a consumer survey street properly?	
B.	Have you filled all the columns of survey for a commented on survey form in properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc many from	
3.	Have you taken self-attested doc heres from approvided by stamp"?	
3.   ).   [	Have you filled all the columns of survey for the property?  Have you taken self-attested doc mores from the provided by stamp"?  Did you check any defects or negativity in the contract of t	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a commented on survey form in properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc mores from appearance on a company survey	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a long survey survey street properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc news from approper and a survey street documents provided by stamp"?  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, lisputes, marketability, salability, enable continues.	
3. I	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a commented on survey form in properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc mores from appropriate and survey successive and documents provided by stamp"?  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, or and comments are grown or detail?  Have you confirmed any recent past transaction in the property rates locally very appropriate and details.	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of servey for the ground servey some any sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc never from approvided by stamp"?  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, lisputes, marketability, salability, occasional and servey for a detail?  Have you confirmed any recent pass transation from the property rates locally very the	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for an engage survey surmary sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc mores from appearance and engage documents provided by stamp??  Oid you check any defects or negativity in the property a terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, of and communication of the property rates locally very an engage of the owner representative on undertaking and survey uniforary sheet?	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for an engage survey surmary sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc mores from appearance and engage documents provided by stamp??  Oid you check any defects or negativity in the property a terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, of and communication of the property rates locally very an engage of the owner representative on undertaking and survey uniforary sheet?	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of servey for the ground servey some any sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc never from approvided by stamp"?  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, lisputes, marketability, salability, occasional and servey for a detail?  Have you confirmed any recent pass transation from the property rates locally very the	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a dog survey surmary sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc news from appear to terms of location, legality, documents provided by stamp??  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, end common and confirmed any recent pass transal and common from the property rates locally very to busy?  Individual property rates locally very to busy to	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a dog survey surmary sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc news from appear to terms of location, legality, documents provided by stamp??  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, end common and confirmed any recent pass transal and common from the property rates locally very to busy?  Individual property rates locally very to busy to	
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a dog survey surmary sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc news from appear to terms of location, legality, documents provided by stamp??  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, end common and confirmed any recent pass transal and common from the property rates locally very to busy?  Individual property rates locally very to busy to	189
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for an engage survey are many sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc none from appearance on an engage documents provided by stamp??  Oid you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, lisputos, marketability, salability, one and communicate from any recent pass transal and ring analyst and early?  Id you confirmed any recent pass transal and ring analyst and survey and you take signatures of the owner/ representative on undertaking and survey uniforary sheet?  If you signed the undertaking?  For File No.  VISCND 2 C-25 - PC/178-198 - OHP WPC	189
3.	detail?  Have you filled all the columns of survey for a dog survey surmary sheet properly?  Have you taken self-attested doc news from appear to terms of location, legality, documents provided by stamp??  Did you check any defects or negalivity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, end common and confirmed any recent pass transal and common from the property rates locally very to busy?  Individual property rates locally very to busy to	189

	Name of the Surveyor	2017 Lizare of Racingar uses	1.2011 La	test Revision; 31.10.
	reality of the Surveyor	DHAWAC		
	Property shown by	D Owner Cheprocenteti		o e was available,   Property
		Name		Contact No.
		DICIP		9869415471
	Survey Type	☐ Only photographs taken	C	graphus)
	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	Procerty was locked		see didn't allow to inspect the surveyed completely
	How Property is lacritified	name plate displayed on the	a property,	Historified by the owner, own
	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measureu, ☐ Samp	neasure	ment only, $\square$ No measurement
	Purpose of Valuation	Periodic Go. Valuation for	reank, El E use, ⊡ Cap	ital Gains vvealth Tax purpose
_	Type of Loan	Loan, Ci Loan against Pro	ocerty, 🗀 🤅	Home Improveme
		enhancement (1) Cast C es		n. □ Term Loan, □ CC Li Industri Loan, □ NA
	Loan Amount	-		
L	egal Owner Name/s	MEMMA, MANESUM MIS CITET		S INP PUT. LTP
F	Property Purchaser Name		.,	
F	Property Address under Valuation	910, 9th F(00	P. Pla	T 210, WEST WIH
F	Present Pear thens of the			RS, FREE PRESS

	Covered Buil up Aica	
	As pon maintain	The state of the s
	(Tick one on himsels of which of	PS For The ried
	valuation is to a calculated)	45 per site survey
	THOUSE MOTHER	1 10 2014 42 39.12
3	to the property:	
		depurer to the operty of the socraces is available,
1		
4.		
-5.	Construction and property	M.C
•	Construction addition	Under contraction not
6.	Total N	
7. A.	Total Mumber of Sports in the Building	9 + 11
	Floor careful diar is situated	9th FCOOR.
8.	Type or Fig:	COMMERCIA
9.	Age of Lancing madelle	
10	Imbrove de la section	1980,
	1784 so an intensing addlety	
11.	Appearance/ condition of the Building	Imernal - Excellent - Very Good, - Good, - Ordinary,
	Bunch	a monega, a few a construction and construction,
	*	Str. 7 may
4		
		External - Description   Very Good, Degood, Degood, Ordinary,
4\$°		A signal and an experience of the construction
12.	Mainter ance in the fullding	The state of the Property
13.	Fixed Wooden Work	Valt out, I od, I Good I Simple, □ Ordinary,
1		E same to the same ge, □ No wooden mark, □ No survey
14.	Interior decoration	Exercise 1 □ Card □ Simple, □ Ordinary,
		T. Annaga, 7 See as Amaga, 2 No Lacase work, 13 No Survey
15.	Any delects in the Group Housing	MiR
1	Society	11.12
16.	Any dictarion cano in the flat	M.R
7.	Utilities, Factors in the Group	Lafty Carden 12 scaping, 7 Symming Pool, 🗆 Gym,
	Housing Seciety	
		Source That sits, I Kids star zone, I 100% Power
3.	Property of the state of the	
.	Property cure, by impressed by	COMMER SEE, Le lider des de Con, Il Couldn't
1		.c fur ayad, □ r uperry was locked. □ Earlk scaled, □ Court
		WEST CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF
		. Same 8 of 12
		· ·







	Spuciei Col	ed that in the		S Arm adve.	, own,
	1. Reputation 2. Reputation 3. Any ISS 1445	Coveloper abuny of the	7 80.4		200r
	4. Hey is Defined as the second as market stie?	priv condition properties?	Trong conti	Property Pro	Low,  Poor
Let 1 . 1	Hours 1, g	Why of the worker bought		96,00	Door Depor
			1887 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	Fibraries of St.	
O Sc					
anned with OKEN S					

	Particulars	Subject Property	Comparable 1	Comparable 2	Comparable 3
1.	Name (source of information)	NA	SUDESH	RAM PRAKE	712
2.	Contact No.	NA	9819029276	873401237	3
3.	Type of source of information (Seller/ Property dealer/ nearby people)	NA	PROPERTY DEACER	PROPERTY	
4.	Rates/ Price informed	NA	I was a second of the second o	40-45K/	C-P =
5.	Rates Type (Sale/ Buy)	NA	SACE	SACC.	
6.	Area/ Size of the Flat		1000 19.6	500 59.FL	
	Legal Status (clear, negative, weak)/ No. of owners		CLEEV	CLEAL	
	Location/ surrounding/ neighborhood comparison with the subject property (Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the subject Property)	Base Case	SORROUM - DIHG	SURPOUM -DING	
8	Distance from the subject Property	0	50m	2000	
F	Society comparison Similar, Lower, Better, Highly Better than the Subject society)		SIMICAR	SIMICA	
E fa	Other factors (Corner, side open, North- ast facing, Park ocing, Legal/ Financial ocumbrance, etc.)				
. Ai	ny other details/ scussion held	NA			
	esent expected Sale				

immediately on the number provided above. requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and any situation, in case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in

Date	Mobile No.	Signature	Relationship with owner	Name
25/00/24	16 75176986	Recei-	EMPIONE	OINIO

# UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

loss will be recovered from me by the company. appropriate fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer I bank for arbitrary providing the Property and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation

Date	Signature	Surveyor Name	For File No.
25/05/25	R	DHAWAC.	-84170-(58-7500)511A
			148-180



### SURVEY SUMMARY SHEET (TO BE ENCLOSED WITH VALUATION REPORT)

(Version 1.0) | Date of implementation: 10.04.2017

Every Valuation report at R.K Associates is prepared based on the thorough survey of the property carried out by our Engineering Surveyor. This Survey Summary Sheet is for the information of Banker/ concerned interested organization. Detailed Survey Form can also be made available to the interested organization in case it is required to cross check what information our surveyor has given in site inspection report based on which Valuation report is prepared.

1						
-	I. File No.	V15( 4026.25)-PC118-148-139				
2		DHDWAC VANJARI				
3		MIS. CHEMTHOUS IMPOSTIFIES PUT. CTP				
4	- the owner					
5	valued	910. 9th A	F(00)			
6.	Property shown & identified by at spot	☐ Owner, ☐ Representative, ☐ No one was available, ☐ Property is locked, survey could not be done from inside				
		Name			ect No.	
7.	How Property is Identified by the Surveyor	PSCIP 98694 15471  ☐ From schedule of the properties mentioned in the deed, ☐ From name plate displayed on the property, ☐ Identified by the owner/ owner representative, ☐ Enquired from nearby people, ☐ Identification of the property could not be done, ☐ Survey was not done				
8.	Are Boundaries matched	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ No relevant papers available to match the boundaries, ☐ Boundaries not mentioned in available documents				
9.	Survey Type	☐ Full survey (inside-out with measurements & photographs) ☐ Half Survey (Measurements from outside & photographs) ☐ Only photographs taken (No measurements)				
10.	Reason for Half survey or only photographs taken	☐ Property was locked, ☐ Possessee didn't allow to inspect the property, ☐ NPA property so couldn't be surveyed completely				
11.	Type of Property	☐ Flat in Multistoried Apartment, ☐ Residential House, ☐ Low Rise Apartment, ☐ Residential Builder Floor, ☐ Commercial Land & Building, ☐ Commercial Office, ☐ Commercial Shop, ☐ Commercial Floor, ☐ Shopping Mall, ☐ Hotel, ☐ Industrial, ☐ Institutional, ☐ School Building, ☐ Vacant Residential Plot, ☐ Vacant Industrial Plot, ☐ Agricultural Land				
12.	Property Measurement	☐ Self-measured, ☐ Sample measurement, ☐ No measurement				
13.	Reason for no measurement	☐ It's a flat in multi storey building so measurement not required ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Owner/ possessee didn't allow it, ☐ NPA property so didn't enter the property, ☐ Very Large Property, practically not possible to measure the area within limited time ☐ Any other Reason:				
14.	Land Area of the Property	As per Title deed	As per f	Map As	per site survey	
	carpor	1		-	•	
15.	Covered Built-up Area	As per Title deed	As per M		per site survey	
-	mointener -	9 43559·Ft	NO+ NONE	200000000000000000000000000000000000000	120 SP-m	
_	Property possessed by at the time of survey	☐ Owner, ☐ Vacant, ☐ Lessee, ☐ Under Construction, ☐ Couldn't be Surveyed, ☐ Property was locked, ☐ Bank sealed, ☐ Court sealed				
17.	Any negative observation of the					

	property during survey			
18	is independent access available to the property	☐ Crear independent access is available. ☐ Access available in sharing of other adjoining property. ☐ No clear access is available. ☐ Access is closed due to dispute		
19.	is property clearly demarcated with permanent boundaries?	☐ Yes, ☐ No, ☐ Only with Temporary boundaries		
20.	is the property merged or colluded with any other property	N.C		
21. Local Information Bata		Please refer attached sheet named 'Property rate Information Details.'		

### **Endorsement:**

# 1. Signature of the Person who was present from the owner side to identify the property:

Undertaking: I have shown the correct property and provided the correct information about the property to the surveyor of R.K Associates to the best of my knowledge for which Valuation has to be prepared. In case I have shown wrong property or misled the valuer company in any way then I'll be solely responsible for this unlawful act.

	Name of		
***	14-91116 O1	TDO	Porcan.

b. Relation:

25/06/2c

c. Signature: d. Date:

In case not signed then mention the reason for it: 

No one was available, 

Property is locked, 

Owner/ representative refused to sign it,  $\square$  Any other reason:

# 2. Surveyor Signature who did site inspection:

Undertaking: I have inspected the property and cross verified the property details at site to the extent of a. Matching boundaries of the property, b. Sample measurement of its area, c. Physical condition, d. Property rates as per local information with what is mentioned in the property documents provided to me by the Bank/ interested organization. I have not come under influence of anyone during site inspection and have only recorded the true and factual details in the survey form which I come across during the site survey. I understand that giving any manipulative information in the survey form will lead to incorrect Valuation report which is an unlawful act and i'll be solely responsible for doing it.

a. Name of the Surveyor:

c. Date:

b. Signature:

LS106/27